BELT DRIVE CENTRIFUGAL FANS
VFD Series
Download from, mepbali.net
CONTENTS
Product Range
 2 The best solution in ventilation
VCD Series VBR Series VBSD Series VFL Series CZR/CZT Series HG Series
| 120 | 124 | 126 | 130 | 132 | 135

[rpm]
Max.
Total
Pressure
[mmWG]
Impeller
Dia-
meter
[mm]
Number
of Blades
[No]
Mass Moment
of Inertia
[kgm2]
VFD-200 4 3250 168 200 76 0.018
VFD-225 5 2850 168 225 84 0.028
VFD-250 5 2550 167 250 76 0.044
VFD-280 6.3 2250 167 280 84 0.06
VFD-315 7 1980 165 315 76 0.104
VFD-355 9 1770 165 355 84 0.15
VFD-400 9 1550 160 400 76 0.3
VFD-450 11 1375 160 450 84 0.44
VFD-500 11 1230 154 500 76 0.85
VFD-560 13.5 1080 154 560 84 1.34
VFD-630 13.5 960 151 630 76 2.2
VFD-710 22 800 142 710 84 3.4
VFD-800 25 750 150 800 76 5.8
VFD-900 32 650 148 900 84 8.9
VFD-1000 40 600 153 1000 96 13.5
VFD-1120 40 500 120 1120 96 44.5
VFD-1250 60 450 105 1200 108 76.5
VFD-1400 70 400 105 1400 108 128.5
Table 1
3. The non weighted Sound Pressure Level
LP [dB] of for all fan sizes at various
measuring distances is obtained from the